
Council Meeting Date: 05/22/2018  3-1 

TOWN OF APPLE VALLEY 

TOWN COUNCIL STAFF REPORT 
 

To:   Honorable Mayor and Town Council  Date: May 22, 2018  

 

From:  John Ades, Lieutenant             Item No: 3 

  Apple Valley Station 

 

  Manny Mendoza, Captain 

  Apple Valley Station  

   

Subject: TWENTY-SEVENTH AMENDMENT TO LAW ENFORCEMENT 

CONTRACT #94-798 

 

T.M. Approval: _____________________ Budgeted Item:  Yes   No  N/A 

 

RECOMMENDED ACTION:   
 
Staff recommends that the Town Council ratify the Twenty-Seventh Amendment to Law 
Enforcement Contract #94-798 for the period of July 1, 2018 through June 30, 2019, and 
authorize the Mayor or his designee to process all documents required for the agreement.  
 
DISCUSSION: 
 
The Twenty-Seventh Amendment replaces the Schedule A Contract #94-798 providing 
law enforcement services to the Town of Apple Valley for the period of July 1, 2018 
through June 30, 2019.   
 
FISCAL IMPACT:    

$13,776,796.00 

ATTACHMENT: 
 
Schedule A Contract #94-798 A-27 
  



Council Meeting Date: 05/22/2018  3-2 
 

 
  



Council Meeting Date: 05/22/2018  3-3 
 

 
  



Council Meeting Date: 05/22/2018  3-4 
 

 
  



Council Meeting Date: 05/22/2018  3-5 
 

 


